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Festival package

Tuesday 1st October - Year 1 and 2 - Fundamentals.

Tuesday 15th October - Year 3 and 4 - Netball.

Tuesday Sth November - Year 5 and 6 - Tag Rugby

Thursday 7th November - Year 1 and 2 {@ Royal Latin School - Multi Skills
Tuesday 19th November - Year 1 and 2 @ Royal Latin School - Muilti Skills.
Thursday 28th November - Year 5 and 6 (@ Royal Latin School - Football.
Tuesday 28th January - Year 1 and 2 - Invasion Games.

Tuesday 4th February - Year 3 and 4 @ Royal Latin School - Football,
uesday 25th February - Year 5 and 6 - Handball.

Tuesday 11th March - Year 1 and 2 - Targetball.

Wednesday 12th March - Year 5 and 6 @ Royal Latin School - Netball.
Tuesday 25th March - Year 3 and 4 - Basketball.

Thursday 24th April - Year 5 and 6 - Hockey

Thursday 1st May - Year 1 and 2 - Racket Sports.

Tuesday 6th May - Year 3 and 4 - Dodgeball.

Tuesday 13th May - Year 5 and 6 - Tennis

Tuesday 20th May - Year 3 and 4 - Cricket.

Tuesday 3rd June - Year 1 and 2 - Athletics.

Tuesday 10th June - Year 5 and 6 @ Royal Latin School - Cricket.
Tuesday 17th June - Year 3 and 4 - Rounders.

Friday 4th July - Year 6 Games ({@ Royal Latin School.



